-
Pasternack does not make
any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, and Pasternack does not assume any liability arising out of the use of any part or documentation.
1
Configuration
• Connector 1: SMA Male
• Connector 2: SMA Male
• Cable Type: RG316

any representation or warranty regarding the suitability of the part described herein for any particular purpose, and Pasternack does not assume any liability arising out of the use of any part or documentation.
4
How to Order
Part Number Configuration: PE3W02070/HS -  xx  uu
 |         |     |               Unit of Measure:
|
|
                          cm = Centimeters |         |                                <blank> = Inches
|                               Length
|                                                         Base Number
Example:  PE3W02070/HS-12 = 12 inches long cable
 PE3W02070/HS-100cm = 100 cm long cable
SMA Male to SMA Male Cable 36 Inch Length Using RG316 Coax with HeatShrink from Pasternack Enterprises has same
day shipment for domestic and International orders. Our RF, microwave and millimeter wave products maintain a 99.4%
availability and are part of the broadest selection in the industry.
Click the following link (or enter part number in “SEARCH” on website) to obtain additional part information including price,
inventory and certifications: SMA Male to SMA Male Cable 36 Inch Length Using RG316 Coax with HeatShrink PE3W02070/
HS-36
URL: https://www.pasternack.com/sma-male-sma-male-rg316u-cable-assembly-pe3w02070-hs-36-p.aspx
PE3W02070/HS-36  REV 1.0
RF Cable Assemblies Technical Data Sheet
SMA Male to SMA Male Cable 36 Inch Length
Using RG316 Coax with HeatShrink
PE3W02070/HS-36